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1. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
2. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
6. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
7. Chestnut (Sul-R:1217)
8. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)

Christmas Swirl001-5x7.dst
4.81x5.50 inches; 31,088 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors Christmas Swirl001-5x7.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
4. Chestnut (Sul-R:1217)
5. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)

Christmas Swirl0013-5x7.dst
4.80x5.37 inches; 14,943 stitches

5 thread changes; 5 colors Christmas Swirl0013-5x7.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
2. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Chestnut (Sul-R:1217)
5. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
6. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
7. Chestnut (Sul-R:1217)
8. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)

Christmas Swirl002-5x7.dst
4.80x5.91 inches; 34,906 stitches

8 thread changes; 7 colors Christmas Swirl002-5x7.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Primrose (Sul-R:1066)
6. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
7. Chestnut (Sul-R:1217)
8. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)

Christmas Swirl003-5x7.dst
4.88x4.82 inches; 24,549 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors Christmas Swirl003-5x7.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image
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1. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
2. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
6. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
7. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
8. Chestnut (Sul-R:1217)
9. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)

Christmas Swirl004-5x7.dst
4.80x5.44 inches; 38,806 stitches

9 thread changes; 8 colors Christmas Swirl004-5x7.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Chestnut (Sul-R:1217)
7. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)

Christmas Swirl005-5x7.dst
4.80x5.37 inches; 27,233 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors Christmas Swirl005-5x7.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
2. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Chestnut (Sul-R:1217)
5. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
6. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
7. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
8. Chestnut (Sul-R:1217)
9. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)

Christmas Swirl006-5x7.dst
4.80x5.35 inches; 27,438 stitches

9 thread changes; 6 colors Christmas Swirl006-5x7.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
2. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
6. Chestnut (Sul-R:1217)
7. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)

Christmas Swirl007-5x7.dst
5.34x4.81 inches; 32,409 stitches

7 thread changes; 7 colors Christmas Swirl007-5x7.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image
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1. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
2. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
6. Toast (Sul-R:1266)
7. Chestnut (Sul-R:1217)
8. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)

Christmas Swirl008-5x7.dst
4.81x5.57 inches; 31,602 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors Christmas Swirl008-5x7.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
2. Chestnut (Sul-R:1217)
3. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
4. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Chestnut (Sul-R:1217)
7. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
8. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)

Christmas Swirl009-5x7.dst
4.81x5.92 inches; 28,434 stitches

8 thread changes; 6 colors Christmas Swirl009-5x7.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
2. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Pale Yellow (Sul-R:1061)
6. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
7. Chestnut (Sul-R:1217)
8. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)

Christmas Swirl010-5x7.dst
4.82x5.52 inches; 28,438 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors Christmas Swirl010-5x7.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
2. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
3. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
4. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
5. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
6. Hedge Green (Sul-R:1272)
7. Chestnut (Sul-R:1217)
8. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)

Christmas Swirl011-5x7.dst
4.79x5.56 inches; 25,261 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors Christmas Swirl011-5x7.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image
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1. Tan (Sul-R:1126)
2. Bright White (Sul-R:1001)
3. Primrose (Sul-R:1066)
4. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
5. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
6. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
7. Chestnut (Sul-R:1217)
8. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)

Christmas Swirl012-5x7.dst
4.80x5.97 inches; 33,843 stitches

8 thread changes; 8 colors Christmas Swirl012-5x7.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image

1. Bright Green (Sul-R:1278)
2. Poppy (Sul-R:1317)
3. Mimosa Yellow (Sul-R:1187)
4. Apricot (Sul-R:1239)
5. Chestnut (Sul-R:1217)
6. Chartreuse (Sul-R:1322)

Christmas Swirl014-5x7.dst
4.82x3.08 inches; 15,349 stitches

6 thread changes; 6 colors Christmas Swirl014-5x7.rgb

Paint
Shop
Pro
7

Image


